



redefining / insurance

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
☎ 1800 880 4888 (Within Singapore)
(65) 6880 4888 (International)
📠 (65) 6880 4740
✉ customer.care@axa.com.sg
💻 www.axa.com.sg

SHENOY GURUDUTT BHASKAR
BLK 754 BEDOK RESERVOIR RD
#06-17
SINGAPORE 479258

Renewal

date
30/07/2021

your servicing distributor
ARK INSURANCE AGENCY / 19093

sub-code
777

your servicing distributor contact
88788799

Policy Schedule

Your SmartDrive **Comprehensive Toyota Prestige Max**

Your policy at a glance

Policyholder name	SHENOY GURUDUTT BHASKAR	Policy number	GA550371
Cover	Comprehensive	FIN / NRIC	XXXXX519W
Period of Insurance	from 19/09/2021 to 18/09/2022 (both dates inclusive)		

Premium breakdown

Gross Premium after 0% NCD	SGD 1,317.01
7% GST	SGD 92.19
Final Premium	SGD 1,409.20

Your benefits highlights

(refer to Policy Wording for full terms and conditions)

SmartDrive Comprehensive Toyota Prestige Max Benefits

- Loss or Damage
- Legal Liability
- Windscreen coverage with no Excess
- 24/7 Towing & Transportation in Singapore or Overseas
- Medical and dental expenses up to \$1,500 per person for you, your named drivers and your immediate family members
- Personal Accident Benefits to Insured – Limit of Liability: S\$100,000
- Personal Accident Benefits to Drivers at \$20,000 each and Passengers at S\$10,000 each
- New for Old Replacement – up to 24 months from vehicle registration date
- Loss of personal items in the car – up to S\$3000
- Fixtures and Accessories (Solar Film)
- Hotel accommodation for one (1) night up to \$300
- \$100 Voucher for Windscreen repair at AXA Authorised Windscreen Workshop (Glass-Fix Pte Ltd)
- Guaranteed Repairs for twelve (12) Months for repairs at AXA Authorized Premium Workshop
- Repairs at AXA Authorized Premium Workshop

Add-on Benefits

- Daily Transport Allowance of \$80/day up to maximum of 10 days

Vehicle details

Make & Model of Vehicle	TOYOTA SIENTA 1.5	Year of registration	2018
Vehicle registration number	SME1272U	Type of Use	Private use
Body type	MPV	Engine capacity (c.c.)	1496
Seating capacity (excl driver)	7	Engine number	2NRX342192
Off-Peak car	No	Chassis number	MHFZ28H3300055741

Insured's Estimated Market Value
Limitation to use

Market Value at the time of Loss (including accessories and spare parts)
As per Certificate of Insurance

Finance Loan Company

DBS BANK LTD

Excess applicable (refer to Policy Wording for other applicable Excesses)

Windscreen Excess

Not Applicable

Drivers details

Driver type	Driver name	Date of birth	Driving experience
Main Driver	SHENOY GURUDUTT BHASKAR	01/02/1973	> 1 year
Additional Driver	SHENOY DIVYA GURUDUTT	30/07/1976	> 1 year

Additional clauses & endorsements to your policy

Nil

What you should do

- Keep this Policy Schedule as a record for your vehicle's insurance cover
- This Policy Schedule should be read together with the Terms and Conditions of the Policy Wording

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd*This is an auto-generated document; thus, no signature is required.*